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Extrato por periodo Horarios e Limites
Extrato

DATA NR. ]

MOV, DOC. HISTORICO VALOR SALDO
01/02/2019 105323  ENVIO TED 17.457,56 D 94.584,26 C
01/02/2019 105689 ENVIO TED 65,31 D 94.518,95 C
01/02/2019 105690 ENVIO TED 48,25 D 94.470,70 C
01/02/2019 105691  ENVIO TED 99,97 D 94.370,73 C
01/02/2019 105692 ENVIO TED 61,77 D 94.308,96 C
01/02/2019 105693  ENVIO TED 62,71 D 94.246,25 C
01/02/2019 105694  ENVIO TED 76,84 D 94.169,41 C
01/02/2019 105695 ENVIO TED 126,94 D 94.042,47 C
01/02/2019 105696 ENVIO TED 61,99D 93.980,48 C
01/02/2019 105697 ENVIO TED 72,35D 93.908,13 C
01/02/2019 105698 ENVIO TED 77,41 D 93.830,72 C
01/02/2019 105700  ENVIO TED 730,00 D 93.100,72 C
01/02/2019 105701 ENVIO TED 58,09 D 93.042,63 C
01/02/2019 105702 ENVIO TED 118,49D 92.924,14 C
01/02/2019 016475  ENVIO TEV 58,74 D 92.865,40 C
01/02/2019 016476 ENVIO TEV 600,00 D 92.265,40 C
01/02/2019 016477  ENVIO TEV 69,24 D 92.196,16 C
01/02/2019 016478  ENVIO TEV 170,96 D 92.025,20 C
01/02/2019 016479 ENVIO TEV 104,94 D 91.920,26 C
01/02/2019 016480  ENVIO TEV 127,60 D 91.792,66 C
01/02/2019 016481  ENVIO TEV 68,32 D 91.724,34 C
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13/02/2019 228137 PG ORG GOV 16.803,96 D 696.316,68 C
13/02/2019 231246 PAG CARNES 5.549,43 D 690.767,25 C
13/02/2019 118160 ENVIO TED 1.726,31 D 689.040,94 C
13/02/2019 118161 ENVIO TED 2.726,10 D 686.314,84 C
13/02/2019 118162 ENVIO TED 1.695,95 D 684.618,89 C
13/02/2019 118163 ENVIO TED 1.627,93 D 682.990,96 C
13/02/2019 118164 ENVIO TED 3.118,35D 679.872,61 C
13/02/2019 118165 ENVIO TED 1.814,20 D 678.058,41 C
13/02/2019 118166 ENVIO TED 1.727,45 D 676.330,96 C
13/02/2019 118167 ENVIO TED 1.472,94 D 674.858,02 C
13/02/2019 118168 ENVIO TED 2.351,05D 672.506,97 C
13/02/2019 118169 ENVIO TED 1.709,44 D 670.797,53 C
13/02/2019 118170 ENVIO TED 1.373,51D 669.424,02 C
13/02/2019 118171 ENVIO TED 1.691,19D 667.732,83 C
13/02/2019 118172 ENVIO TED 2.848,79 D 664.884,04 C
13/02/2019 118173 ENVIO TED 4.076,42 D 660.807,62 C
13/02/2019 118174 ENVIO TED 1.428,66 D 659.378,96 C
13/02/2019 118175 ENVIO TED 1.515,55D 657.863,41 C
13/02/2019 118176 ENVIO TED 2.257,00 D 655.606,41 C
13/02/2019 118177 ENVIO TED 3.551,45D 652.054,96 C
13/02/2019 118178 ENVIO TED 4.370,51 D 647.684,45 C
13/02/2019 118179 ENVIO TED 1.973,57 D 645.710,88 C
13/02/2019 118180 ENVIO TED 3.255,16 D 642.455,72 C
13/02/2019 118181 ENVIO TED 1.749,74 D 640.705,98 C
13/02/2019 118182 ENVIO TED 1.958,77 D 638.747,21C
13/02/2019 118183 ENVIO TED 1.751,94 D 636.995,27 C
13/02/2019 118184 ENVIO TED 1.650,42 D 635.344,85 C
13/02/2019 118185 ENVIO TED 1.890,01 D 633.454,84 C
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11/04/2019 I-n_Ternet----B:a_nking C_AIXA

13/02/2019 000140 TRTEV IBC 1,00 D 386.708,94 C
13/02/2019 000140 TRTEV IBC 1,00 D 386.707,94 C
13/02/2019 000140 TRTEV IBC 1,00 D 386.706,94 C
13/02/2019 000140 TRTEV IBC 1,00 D 386.705,94 C
13/02/2019 000140 TRTEV IBC 1,00 D 386.704,94 C
13/02/2019 000140 TRTEV IBC 1,00 D 386.703,94 C
13/02/2019 000140 TRTEV IBC 1,00 D 386.702,94 C
13/02/2019 000140 TRTEV IBC 1,00 D 386.701,94 C
13/02/2019 000140 TRTEV IBC 1,00 D 386.700,94 C
13/02/2019 000140 TRTEV IBC 1,00 D 386.699,94 C
13/02/2019 000140 TRTEV IBC 1,00 D 386.698,94 C
13/02/2019 000140 TRTEV IBC 1,00 D 386.697,94 C
13/02/2019 000140 TRTEV IBC 1,00 D 386.696,94 C
13/02/2019 000140 TRTEV IBC 1,00 D 386.695,94 C
13/02/2019 000140 TRTEV IBC 1,00 D 386.694,94 C
13/02/2019 000140 TRTEV IBC 1,00 D 386.693,94 C
13/02/2019 000140 TRTEV IBC 1,00 D 386.692,94 C
13/02/2019 000140 TRTEV IBC 1,00 D 386.691,94 C
13/02/2019 000140 TRTEV IBC 1,00D 386.690,94 C
13/02/2019 000140 TRTEV IBC 1,00 D 386.689,94 C
13/02/2019 000140 TRTEV IBC 1,00 D 386.688,94 C
13/02/2019 000140 TRTEV IBC 1,00 D 386.687,94 C
13/02/2019 000140 TRTEV IBC 1,00 D 386.686,94 C
13/02/2019 000140 TRTEV IBC 1,00 D 386.685,94 C
13/02/2019 000140 TRTEV IBC 1,00 D 386.684,94 C
13/02/2019 000140 TRTEV IBC 1,00 D 386.683,94 C
13/02/2019 000140 TRTEV IBC 1,00 D 386.682,94 C
13/02/2019 000140 TRTEV IBC 1,00 D 386.681,94 C
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13/02/2019 000140 TRTEV IBC 1,00 D 386.680,94 C
13/02/2019 000140 TRTEV IBC 1,00 D 386.679,94 C
13/02/2019 000140 TRTEV IBC 1,00 D 386.678,94 C
13/02/2019 000140 TRTEV IBC 1,00 D 386.677,94 C
13/02/2019 000140 TRTEV IBC 1,00 D 386.676,94 C
13/02/2019 000140 TRTEV IBC 1,00 D 386.675,94 C
13/02/2019 000140 TRTEV IBC 1,00 D 386.674,94 C
13/02/2019 000140 TRTEV IBC 1,00 D 386.673,94 C
13/02/2019 000140 TRTEV IBC 1,00 D 386.672,94 C
13/02/2019 000140 TRTEV IBC 1,00 D 386.671,94 C
13/02/2019 000140 TRTEV IBC 1,00 D 386.670,94 C
13/02/2019 000140 TRTEV IBC 1,00 D 386.669,94 C
13/02/2019 000140 TRTEV IBC 1,00 D 386.668,94 C
13/02/2019 000140 TRTEV IBC 1,00 D 386.667,94 C
13/02/2019 000140 TRTEV IBC 1,00 D 386.666,94 C
13/02/2019 000140 TRTEV IBC 1,00 D 386.665,94 C
13/02/2019 000140 TRTEV IBC 1,00 D 386.664,94 C
13/02/2019 000140 TRTEV IBC 1,00 D 386.663,94 C
13/02/2019 000140 TRTEV IBC 1,00D 386.662,94 C
13/02/2019 000140 TRTEV IBC 1,00 D 386.661,94 C
13/02/2019 000140 TRTEV IBC 1,00 D 386.660,94 C
13/02/2019 000140 TRTEV IBC 1,00 D 386.659,94 C
13/02/2019 000140 TRTEV IBC 1,00 D 386.658,94 C
13/02/2019 000140 TRTEV IBC 1,00 D 386.657,94 C
13/02/2019 000140 TRTEV IBC 1,00 D 386.656,94 C
13/02/2019 000140 TRTEV IBC 1,00 D 386.655,94 C
13/02/2019 000140 TRTEV IBC 1,00 D 386.654,94 C
13/02/2019 000140 TRTEV IBC 1,00 D 386.653,94 C
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13/02/2019 000140 TRTEV IBC 1,00 D 386.652,94 C
13/02/2019 000140 TRTEV IBC 1,00 D 386.651,94 C
13/02/2019 000140 TRTEV IBC 1,00 D 386.650,94 C
13/02/2019 000140 TRTEV IBC 1,00 D 386.649,94 C
13/02/2019 000140 TRTEV IBC 1,00 D 386.648,94 C
13/02/2019 000140 TRTEV IBC 1,00 D 386.647,94 C
13/02/2019 000140 TRTEV IBC 1,00 D 386.646,94 C
13/02/2019 000140 TRTEV IBC 1,00 D 386.645,94 C
13/02/2019 000140 TRTEV IBC 1,00 D 386.644,94 C
13/02/2019 000140 TRTEV IBC 1,00 D 386.643,94 C
13/02/2019 000140 TRTEV IBC 1,00 D 386.642,94 C
13/02/2019 000140 TRTEV IBC 1,00 D 386.641,94 C
13/02/2019 000140 TRTEV IBC 1,00 D 386.640,94 C
13/02/2019 000140 TRTEV IBC 1,00 D 386.639,94 C
13/02/2019 000140 TRTEV IBC 1,00 D 386.638,94 C
13/02/2019 000140 TRTEV IBC 1,00 D 386.637,94 C
13/02/2019 000140 TRTEV IBC 1,00 D 386.636,94 C
13/02/2019 000140 TRTEV IBC 1,00 D 386.635,94 C
13/02/2019 000140 TRTEV IBC 1,00 D 386.634,94 C
13/02/2019 000140 TRTEV IBC 1,00 D 386.633,94 C
13/02/2019 000140 TRTEV IBC 1,00 D 386.632,94 C
13/02/2019 000140 TRTEV IBC 1,00 D 386.631,94 C
13/02/2019 000140 TRTEV IBC 1,00 D 386.630,94 C
13/02/2019 000140 TRTEV IBC 1,00 D 386.629,94 C
13/02/2019 000140 TRTEV IBC 1,00 D 386.628,94 C
13/02/2019 000140 TRTEV IBC 1,00 D 386.627,94 C
13/02/2019 000140 TRTEV IBC 1,00 D 386.626,94 C
13/02/2019 000140 TRTEV IBC 1,00 D 386.625,94 C
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